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Ukraine
Italy
Spain
Germany
France
Poland

Austria

Arco

#3 | 1305.0 pts.
#2 | 1530.0 pts.

#11910.0 pts.

#4 | 805.0 pts.

#5 | 350.0 pts.

Innsbruck
#2|1510.0 pts.
#3 | 1065.0 pts.
#1 | 2350.0 pts.
#5 | 415.0 pts.

#41675.0 pts.
#6 | 380.0 pts.

Ranking female

Zilina

#2 | 1755.0 pts.

#3 | 1350.0 pts.

#4 | 495.0 pts.

#1|1795.0 pts.

Mezzolombardo
#3 | 1080.0 pts.
#1 | 1570.0 pts.

#6 | 625.0 pts.

#2 | 1495.0 pts.
#4 | 1000.0 pts.

#5 | 785.0 pts.
#7 | 185.0 pts.

. . Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by ng

Hamburg

#1 ] 1830.0 pts.
#3 | 1040.0 pts.
#2 | 1455.0 pts.

#4 1 690.0 pts.
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Laval

#3 | 955.0 pts.

#211730.0 pts.

#4 | 675.0 pts.
#5 | 620.0 pts.

#12415.0 pts.

8435.0
6935.0
6455.0
4935.0
4220.0
3255.0
1605.0
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